13.091

A

11.241

7.991
7.988
7.949
7.495
7.491
7.475
7.471
7.081
7.060
6.705
3.326
2.757
2.743
2.727
2.637
2.607
2.552
2.538
2.523
2.507
2.503
2.498
1.802
1.788
1.725

IV

1.713
-0.000

NAME
EXPNO
PROCNO
Date
Time
INSTRUM
PROBHD
PULPROG
TD
SOLVENT
NS

DS

SWH
FIDRES
AQ

RG

DW

DE

§

LML M

R I I I I I I I I R RS RS LRl R ARl AR RN AR RRARE ARRRRLRRS RERRRRLRRS AR

15

14

13

o
e
-

12

11

o
°!
=)

10

9

8

00 (00
[=21[=;

olo

N~
(2]

=

7

5

4

3 2 1 0 -1 ppm

—|NIO| (™M
O|O|v| [N

alolail [«

131955

1

1
20201129
0.05
Avance
2116098 0833 (
zg30
65536
DMSO

16

2
8196.722
0.250144
3.9977460
101

1
400.1324708
1H

3.33

10.00

65536
400.1300018
EM

0

0.30

0

1.00

Hz
Hz
sec

usec
usec

sec

MHz

usec
usec

MHz

Hz



